


Nominal 
value Tol. without box screwed top

Clean room 

+/- mg Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

1 mg 0,20 5.PAHO-010 5.PAHD-010 5.PAHP-010 5.0000-011

2 mg 0,20 5.PAHO-020 5.PAHD-020 5.PAHP-020 5.0000-021

5 mg 0,20 5.PAHO-030 5.PAHD-030 5.PAHP-030 5.0000-031

10 mg 0,25 5.PNHO-040 5.PNHD-040 5.PNHP-040 5.0000-041

20 mg 0,30 5.PNHO-050 5.PNHD-050 5.PNHP-050 5.0000-051

50 mg 0,40 5.PNHO-060 5.PNHD-060 5.PNHP-060 5.0000-061

100 mg 0,50 5.PNHO-070 5.PNHD-070 5.PNHP-070 5.0000-071

200 mg 0,60 5.PNHO-080 5.PNHD-080 5.PNHP-080 5.0000-081

500 mg 0,80 5.PNHO-090 5.PNHD-090 5.PNHP-090 5.0000-091

* 1 mg - 5 mg made of aluminium

Nominal value Qty. Content
Clean room Beech wood 

box
-

cate

Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

1 mg – 500 mg 12 1,11 g 5.XMFP-710 5.XMFB-710 5.0000-711



Nominal 
value Tol. without box with screwed top

Clean room Beech wood 
box Service case

Calibra-

+/- 
mg Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

5.0000- 
Art.no.

1 g 1,0 5.KMFO-110 5.KMFD-110 5.KMFP-110 5.KMFB-110 …111
2 g 1,2 5.KMFO-120 5.KMFD-120 5.KMFP-120 5.KMFB-120 …121
5 g 1,6 5.KMFO-130 5.KMFD-130 5.KMFP-130 5.KMFB-130 …131
10 g 2,0 5.KMFO-140 5.KMFD-140 5.KMFP-140 5.KMFB-140 …141
20 g 2,5 5.KMFO-150 5.KMFD-150 5.KMFP-150 5.KMFB-150 …151
50 g 3,0 5.KMFO-160 5.KMFD-160 5.KMFP-160 5.KMFB-160 …161
100 g 5 5.KMFO-170 5.KMFD-170 5.KMFB-170 …171
200 g 10 5.KMFO-180 5.KMFD-180 5.KMFB-180 …181
500 g 25 5.KMFO-190 5.KMFD-190 5.KMFB-190 …191

50 5.KMFO-210 5.KMFD-210 5.KMFB-210 …211
100 5.KMFO-220 5.KMFD-220 5.KMFB-220 …221
250 5.KMFO-230 5.KMFD-230 5.KMFB-230 5.KMFS-230 …231
500 5.KMFO-240 5.KMFD-240 5.KMFB-240 5.KMFS-240 …241
1.000 5.KMFO-250 5.KMFB-250 5.KMFS-250 …251

Nominal 
value Qty. Content

Clean room Beech wood 
box Service case

Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.
1 g – 50 g 8 110 g 5.XAFP-560 5.XAFB-560 5.XAFS-560 5.0000-561
1 g – 100 g 9 210 g 5.XAFP-570 5.XAFB-570 5.XAFS-570 5.0000-571
1 g – 200 g 11 610 g 5.XAFP-580 5.XAFB-580 5.XAFS-580 5.0000-581
1 g – 500 g 12 1.110 g 5.XAFP-590 5.XAFB-590 5.XAFS-590 5.0000-591

13 2.110 g 5.XAFP-610 5.XAFB-610 5.XAFS-610 5.0000-611
15 6.110 g 5.XAFP-620 5.XAFB-620 5.XAFS-620 5.0000-621
16 11.110 g 5.XAFP-630 5.XAFB-630 5.XAFS-630 5.0000-631
17 21.110 g 5.XAFP-640 5.XAFB-640 5.XAFS-640 5.0000-641

Nominal value Qty. Content
Clean room Beech wood 

box Service case

Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.
1 mg – 50 g 20 111,11 g 5.XMFP-760 5.XMFB-760 5.XMFS-760 5.0000-761
1 mg – 100 g 21 211,11 g 5.XMFP-770 5.XMFB-770 5.XMFS-770 5.0000-771
1 mg – 200 g 23 611,11 g 5.XMFP-780 5.XMFB-780 5.XMFS-780 5.0000-781
1 mg – 500 g 24 1.111,11 g 5.XMFP-790 5.XMFB-790 5.XMFS-790 5.0000-791

25 2.111,11 g 5.XMFP-810 5.XMFB-810 5.XMFS-810 5.0000-811
27 6.111,11 g 5.XMFP-820 5.XMFB-820 5.XMFS-820 5.0000-821
28 11.111,11 g 5.XMFP-830 5.XMFB-830 5.XMFS-830 5.0000-831
29 21.111,11 g 5.XMFP-840 5.XMFB-840 5.XMFS-840 5.0000-841

*as long as supplies last



Nominal 
value Tol. without box with screwed top

Clean room Beech wood 
box Service case

+/- 
mg Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

5.0000- 
Art.no.

1 g 1,0 5.KEFO-110 5.KEFD-110 5.KEFP-110 5.KEFB-110 …111

2 g 1,2 5.KEFO-120 5.KEFD-120 5.KEFP-120 5.KEFB-120 …121

5 g 1,6 5.KEFO-130 5.KEFD-130 5.KEFP-130 5.KEFB-130 …131

10 g 2,0 5.KEFO-140 5.KEFD-140 5.KEFP-140 5.KEFB-140 …141

20 g 2,5 5.KEFO-150 5.KEFD-150 5.KEFP-150 5.KEFB-150 …151

50 g 3,0 5.KEFO-160 5.KEFD-160 5.KEFP-160 5.KEFB-160 …161

100 g 5 5.KEFO-170 5.KEFD-170 5.KEFP-170 5.KEFB-170 …171

200 g 10 5.KEFO-180 5.KEFD-180 5.KEFP-180 5.KEFB-180 …181

500 g 25 5.KEFO-190 5.KEFD-190 5.KEFP-190 5.KEFB-190 …191

50 5.KEFO-210 5.KEFD-210 5.KEFP-210 5.KEFB-210 …211

100 5.KEFO-220 5.KEFD-220 5.KEFP-220 5.KEFB-220 …221

250 5.KEFO-230 5.KEFD-230 5.KEFP-230 5.KEFB-230 5.KEFS-230 …231

500 5.KEFO-240 5.KEFD-240 5.KEFP-240 5.KEFB-240 5.KEFS-240 …241

1000 5.KEFO-250 5.KEFP-250 5.KEFB-250 5.KEFS-250 …251

Nominal 
value Qty. Content

Clean room Beech wood 
box Service case

Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

1 g – 50 g 8 110 g 5.XKFP-560 5.XKFB-560 5.XKFS-560 5.0000-561

1 g – 100 g 9 210 g 5.XKFP-570 5.XKFB-570 5.XKFS-570 5.0000-571

1 g – 200 g 11 610 g 5.XKFP-580 5.XKFB-580 5.XKFS-580 5.0000-581

1 g – 500 g 12 1.110 g 5.XKFP-590 5.XKFB-590 5.XKFS-590 5.0000-591

13 2.110 g 5.XKFP-610 5.XKFB-610 5.XKFS-610 5.0000-611

15 6.110 g 5.XKFP-620 5.XKFB-620 5.XKFS-620 5.0000-621

16 11.110 g 5.XKFP-630 5.XKFB-630 5.XKFS-630 5.0000-631

17 21.110 g 5.XKFP-640 5.XKFB-640 5.XKFS-640 5.0000-641

Nominal value Qty. Content
Clean room Beech wood 

box Service case

Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

1 mg – 50 g 20 111,11 g 5.XFFP-760 5.XFFB-760 5.XFFS-760 5.0000-761

1 mg – 100 g 21 211,11 g 5.XFFP-770 5.XFFB-770 5.XFFS-770 5.0000-771

1 mg – 200 g 23 611,11 g 5.XFFP-780 5.XFFB-780 5.XFFS-780 5.0000-781

1 mg – 500 g 24 1.111,11 g 5.XFFP-790 5.XFFB-790 5.XFFS-790 5.0000-791

25 2.111,11 g 5.XFFP-810 5.XFFB-810 5.XFFS-810 5.0000-811

27 6.111,11 g 5.XFFP-820 5.XFFB-820 5.XFFS-820 5.0000-821

28 11.111,11 g 5.XFFP-830 5.XFFB-830 5.XFFS-830 5.0000-831

29 21.111,11 g 5.XFFP-840 5.XFFB-840 5.XFFS-840 5.0000-841



 

Nominal 
value Tol. without box screwed top

Clean room Beech wood 
box Service case

Calibra-

+/- 
mg Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

5.0000- 
Art.no.

1 g 1,0 5.HMFO-110 5.HMFD-110 5.HMFP-110 5.HMFB-110 …111

2 g 1,2 5.HMFO-120 5.HMFD-120 5.HMFP-120 5.HMFB-120 …121

5 g 1,6 5.HMFO-130 5.HMFD-130 5.HMFP-130 5.HMFB-130 …131

10 g 2,0 5.HMFO-140 5.HMFD-140 5.HMFP-140 5.HMFB-140 …141

20 g 2,5 5.HMFO-150 5.HMFD-150 5.HMFP-150 5.HMFB-150 …151

50 g 3,0 5.HMFO-160 5.HMFD-160 5.HMFP-160 5.HMFB-160 …161

100 g 5 5.HMFO-170 5.HMFD-170 5.HMFP-170 5.HMFB-170 …171

200 g 10 5.HMFO-180 5.HMFD-180 5.HMFP-180 5.HMFB-180 …181

500 g 25 5.HMFO-190 5.HMFD-190 5.HMFP-190 5.HMFB-190 …191

50 5.HMFO-210 5.HMFD-210 5.HMFP-210 5.HMFB-210 …211

100 5.HMFO-220 5.HMFD-220 5.HMFP-220 5.HMFB-220 …221

250 5.HMFO-230 5.HMFD-230 5.HMFP-230 5.HMFB-230 5.HMFS-230 …231

500 5.HMFO-240 5.HMFD-240 5.HMFP-240 5.HMFB-240 5.HMFS-240 …241

1000 5.HMFO-250 5.HMFP-250 5.HMFB-250 5.HMFS-250 …251

2500 5.HMFO-260 5.HMFB-260 5.HMFS-260 …261

Nominal value Qty. Content
Clean room Beech wood 

box Service case

Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

1 g – 50 g 8 110 g 5.XHFP-560 5.XHFB-560 5.XHFS-560 5.0000-561

1 g – 100 g 9 210 g 5.XHFP-570 5.XHFB-570 5.XHFS-570 5.0000-571

1 g – 200 g 11 610 g 5.XHFP-580 5.XHFB-580 5.XHFS-580 5.0000-581

1 g – 500 g 12 1.110 g 5.XHFP-590 5.XHFB-590 5.XHFS-590 5.0000-591

13 2.110 g 5.XHFP-610 5.XHFB-610 5.XHFS-610 5.0000-611

15 6.110 g 5.XHFP-620 5.XHFB-620 5.XHFS-620 5.0000-621

16 11.110 g 5.XHFP-630 5.XHFB-630 5.XHFS-630 5.0000-631

17 21.110 g 5.XHFP-640 5.XHFB-640 5.XHFS-640 5.0000-641

*as long as supplies last



 

Nominal 
value Tol. without box with screwed top

Clean room Beech wood 
box Service case

Calibra-

+/- 
mg Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

5.0000- 
Art.no.

1 g 1,0 5.HEFO-110 5.HEFD-110 5.HEFP-110 5.HEFB-110 …111

2 g 1,2 5.HEFO-120 5.HEFD-120 5.HEFP-120 5.HEFB-120 …121

5 g 1,6 5.HEFO-130 5.HEFD-130 5.HEFP-130 5.HEFB-130 …131

10 g 2,0 5.HEFO-140 5.HEFD-140 5.HEFP-140 5.HEFB-140 …141

20 g 2,5 5.HEFO-150 5.HEFD-150 5.HEFP-150 5.HEFB-150 …151

50 g 3,0 5.HEFO-160 5.HEFD-160 5.HEFP-160 5.HEFB-160 …161

100 g 5 5.HEFO-170 5.HEFD-170 5.HEFP-170 5.HEFB-170 …171

200 g 10 5.HEFO-180 5.HEFD-180 5.HEFP-180 5.HEFB-180 …181

500 g 25 5.HEFO-190 5.HEFD-190 5.HEFP-190 5.HEFB-190 …191

50 5.HEFO-210 5.HEFD-210 5.HEFP-210 5.HEFB-210 …211

100 5.HEFO-220 5.HEFD-220 5.HEFP-220 5.HEFB-220 …221

250 5.HEFO-230 5.HEFD-230 5.HEFP-230 5.HEFB-230 5.HEFS-230 …231

500 5.HEFO-240 5.HEFD-240 5.HEFP-240 5.HEFB-240 5.HEFS-240 …241

1000 5.HEFO-250 5.HEFP-250 5.HEFB-250 5.HEFS-250 …251

2500 5.HEFO-260 5.HEFB-260 5.HEFS-260 …261

Nominal value Qty. Content
Clean room Beech wood 

box Service case

Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

1 g – 50 g 8 110 g 5.0000-561

1 g – 100 g 9 210 g 5.0000-571

1 g – 200 g 11 610 g 5.0000-581

1 g – 500 g 12 1.110 g 5.0000-591

13 2.110 g 5.0000-611

15 6.110 g 5.0000-621

16 11.110 g 5.0000-631

17 21.110 g 5.0000-641



 

Nominal 
value Tol. without box Leather cases Service case

+/- mg Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

250 5.BGSO-230 5.BGSL-230 5.BGSS-230 5.0000-231

500 5.BGSO-240 5.BGSL-240 5.BGSS-240 5.0000-241

1000 5.BGSO-250 5.BGSL-250 5.BGSS-250 5.0000-251

1250 5.BGSO-450 5.BGSS-450 5.0000-451

2500 5.BGSO-260 5.BGSS-260 5.0000-261

  

Nominal 
value Tol. without box Leather cases Service case

+/- mg Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

250 5.BGZO-230 5.BGZL-230 5.BGZS-230 5.0000-231

500 5.BGZO-240 5.BGZL-240 5.BGZS-240 5.0000-241

1000 5.BGZO-250 5.BGZL-250 5.BGZS-250 5.0000-251

1250 5.BGZO-450 5.BGZS-450 5.0000-451

2500 5.BGZO-260 5.BGZS-260 5.0000-261

  

Nominal 
value Tol. without box Leather cases Service case

+/- mg Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

250 5.BETO-230 5.BETL-230 5.BEGS-230 5.0000-231

500 5.BETO-240 5.BETL-240 5.BEGS-240 5.0000-241

1000 5.BETO-250 5.BETL-250 5.BEGS-250 5.0000-251

1250 5.BETO-450 5.BEGS-450 5.0000-451

2500 5.BETO-260 5.BEGS-260 5.0000-261



Nominal 
value Tol. without box Service case

+/- mg Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

250 5.RETO-230 5.RETS-230 5.0000-231

500 5.RETO-240 5.RETS-240 5.0000-241

1000 5.RETO-250 5.RETS-250 5.0000-251

1250 5.RETO-450 5.RETS-450 5.0000-451

2500 5.RETO-260 5.RETS-260 5.0000-261

Nominal 
value max. weight Tol. without box

+/- mg Art.no. Art.no.

1000 5.NETO-250 5.0000-251

2000 5.NETO-410 5.0000-411

2500 5.NETO-260 5.0000-261

3000 5.NETO-420 5.0000-421

Nominal 
value max. weight Tol. without box

+/- mg Art.no. Art.no.

1000 5.LETO-250 5.0000-251

2000 5.LETO-410 5.0000-411

2500 5.LETO-260 5.0000-261

3000 5.LETO-420 5.0000-421



 

Nominal 
value Tol. without box without box

+/- g Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.

5 5.BGSO-270 5.BGZO-270 5.0000-271

10 5.BGSO-280 5.BGZO-280 5.0000-281

12,5 5.BGSO-460 5.BGZO-460 5.0000-461

25 5.BGSO-290 5.BGZO-290 5.0000-291

50 5.BGSO-310 5.BGZO-310 5.0000-311

100 5.BGSO-320 5.BGZO-320 5.0000-321

  
Nominal 
value Tol. without box

+/- g Art.no. Art.no.

5 5.BETO-270 5.0000-271

10 5.BETO-280 5.0000-281

12,5 5.BETO-460 5.0000-461

25 5.BETO-290 5.0000-291

50 5.BETO-310 5.0000-311

100 5.BETO-320 5.0000-321

 

Nominal 
value Tol. without box

+/- g Art.no. Art.no.

5 5.RGSO-270 5.0000-271

10 5.RGSO-280 5.0000-281

25 5.RGSO-290 5.0000-291



  
 

  

Nominal value Tol. without box without box without box

+/- mg Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.
1,0 5.TMFO-110 5.0000-111
1,2 5.TMFO-120 5.0000-121
1,6 5.TMFO-130 5.0000-131
2,0 5.TMFO-140 5.TEFO-140 5.0000-141
2,5 5.TMFO-150 5.TEFO-150 5.0000-151
3,0 5.TMFO-160 5.TEFO-160 5.0000-161
5 5.TMFO-170 5.TEFO-170 5.0000-171
10 5.TMFO-180 5.TEFO-180 5.0000-181
25 5.TMFO-190 5.TEFO-190 5.TSBO-190 5.0000-191
50 5.TMFO-210 5.TEFO-210 5.TSBO-210 5.0000-211
100 5.TMFO-220 5.TEFO-220 5.TSBO-220 5.0000-221
250 5.TMFO-230 5.TEFO-230 5.TSBO-230 5.0000-231
500 5.TMFO-240 5.TEFO-240 5.TSBO-240 5.0000-241
1000 5.TMFO-250 5.TEFO-250 5.TSBO-250 5.0000-251
2500 5.TMFO-260 5.TEFO-260 5.TSBO-260 5.0000-261

  
 

 

Nominal value Tol. without box without box without box

+/- mg Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no.
1,0 5.IMFO-110 5.IEFO-110 5.0000-111
1,2 5.IMFO-120 5.IEFO-120 5.0000-121
1,6 5.IMFO-130 5.IEFO-130 5.0000-131
2,0 5.IMFO-140 5.IEFO-140 5.0000-141
2,5 5.IMFO-150 5.IEFO-150 5.0000-151
3,0 5.IMFO-160 5.IEFO-160 5.0000-161
5 5.IMFO-170 5.IEFO-170 5.0000-171
10 5.IMFO-180 5.IEFO-180 5.0000-181
25 5.IMFO-190 5.IEFO-190 5.IGSO-190 5.0000-191
50 5.IMFO-210 5.IEFO-210 5.IGSO-210 5.0000-211
100 5.IMFO-220 5.IEFO-220 5.IGSO-220 5.0000-221
250 5.IMFO-230 5.IEFO-230 5.IGSO-230 5.0000-231
500 5.IMFO-240 5.IEFO-240 5.IGSO-240 5.0000-241
1000 5.IMFO-250 5.IEFO-250 5.IGSO-250 5.0000-251
2500 5.IGSO-260 5.0000-261

**as long as supplies last

**as long as supplies last


